
Zählliste Gaufest 30.06.2024/Kirchenzug
Nr. Verein Trommler Musik Teilnehmer Gesamt

Vorreiter 6 6
Gautaferl 0
Trommlerzug / Blaskapelle Sindelsdorf 23 24 47
Ehrengäste/Gau 22 22
Kutsche Ehrengäste 0

1 Kirchstoana Sindelsdorf 128 128
2 Birkenstoana Penzberg 28 28

Kutsche Birkenstoana 0
3 Waxenstoana Antdorf 21 30 133 184
4 Georgenstoana Baierbrunn 51 51
5 Loisachtaler Maxkron 34 34
6 König Ludwig Stamm Schloß-Berg 12 12
7 Veiglbergler Neufahrn 14 70 84
8 Würmseer Stamm Diemendorf 16 22 34 72
9 D'Wendlstoana Thanning 19 71 90

10 Alpenblick Berg-Eurasburg 19 31 50
Festwagen 1 Vereinsmitglieder 0

11 Almrösl Hohenschäftlarn 17 43 60
12 Würmseer Seeshaupt - St. Heinrich 46 46
13 Alpenrose Königsdorf 18 23 73 114
14 D'Loisachtaler Wolfratshausen 35 35

Festwagen St. Johannisrainer Kirchl 0
15 Rötlstoana Groß- und Kleinweil 25 24 76 125
16 Veteranen und Kameradschaftsverein Sindelsdorf 5 5
17 Feuerwehr Sindelsdorf 3 3
18 Schützenverein Sindelsdorf 8 8
19 Stoarösl Söchering 17 23 43 83
20 St. Sebald Egling 20 71 91
21 Isarlust Irschenhausen 18 39 57

Festwagen Brauerei Reutberg 0
22 Edlweiß Bad Tölz 68 68
23 Dürnstoana Deining 24 28 52
24 Buchbergler Bad Heilbrunn 16 23 49 88
25 Hirschbachtaler Lenggries 52 52
26 Edlweiß Bichl 33 23 68 124
27 Barmstoana Benediktbeuern 40 40

Festwagen 2 Vereinsmitglieder 0
28 D'Lüßbachtaler Höhenrain 25 55 80
29 Schloßbergler Harmating 13 62 75
30 Seerösl Ammerland-Münsing 20 20



Zählliste Gaufest 30.06.2024/Festzug
Nr. Verein Trommler Musik Teilnehmer Gesamt

Vorreiter 3 3
Gautaferl 11 11
Trommlerzug / Blaskapelle Sindelsdorf 21 29 50
Ehrengäste/Gau 25 25
Kutsche Ehrengäste 11 11

1 Kirchstoana Sindelsdorf 122 122
2 Birkenstoana Penzberg 27 40 67

Kutsche Birkenstoana 6 6
3 Waxenstoana Antdorf 21 30 154 205
4 Georgenstoana Baierbrunn 21 64 85
5 Loisachtaler Maxkron 38 38
6 König Ludwig Stamm Schloß-Berg 12 12
7 Veiglbergler Neufahrn 15 86 101
8 Würmseer Stamm Diemendorf 23 27 46 96
9 D'Wendlstoana Thanning 18 82 100

10 Alpenblick Berg-Eurasburg 22 34 56
Festwagen 1 Vereinsmitglieder 15 15

11 Almrösl Hohenschäftlarn 19 54 73
12 Würmseer Seeshaupt - St. Heinrich 15 52 67
13 Alpenrose Königsdorf 20 25 75 120
14 D'Loisachtaler Wolfratshausen 46 46

Festwagen St. Johannisrainer Kirchl 4 4
15 Rötlstoana Groß- und Kleinweil 26 26 95 147
16 Veteranen und Kameradschaftsverein Sindelsdorf 3 3
17 Feuerwehr Sindelsdorf 13 13
18 Schützenverein Sindelsdorf 8 8
19 Stoarösl Söchering 18 24 80 122
20 St. Sebald Egling 20 84 104
21 Isarlust Irschenhausen 20 50 70

Festwagen Brauerei Reutberg 4 4
22 Edlweiß Bad Tölz 22 69 91
23 Dürnstoana Deining 26 73 99
24 Buchbergler Bad Heilbrunn 17 23 67 107
25 Hirschbachtaler Lenggries 13 24 54 91
26 Edlweiß Bichl 32 23 79 134
27 Barmstoana Benediktbeuern 11 24 70 105

Festwagen 2 Vereinsmitglieder 8 8
28 D'Lüßbachtaler Höhenrain 25 62 87
29 Schloßbergler Harmating 14 74 88
30 Seerösl Ammerland-Münsing 19 19



Nr. Verein

Kirche und 
Festzug 
gesamt

Kirche und 
Festzug 
Durchschnitt Mitglieder % Meistpreis

Vorreiter 9 4,5
Gautaferl 11 5,5
Trommlerzug / Blaskapelle Sindelsdorf 97 48,5
Ehrengäste/Gau 47 23,5
Kutsche Ehrengäste 11 5,5

1 Kirchstoana Sindelsdorf 250 125 159 78,62% ohne Wertung
2 Birkenstoana Penzberg 95 47,5 100 47,50%

Kutsche Birkenstoana 6 3
3 Waxenstoana Antdorf 389 194,5 323 60,22%
4 Georgenstoana Baierbrunn 136 68 273 24,91%
5 Loisachtaler Maxkron 72 36 141 25,53%
6 König Ludwig Stamm Schloß-Berg 24 12 50 24,00%
7 Veiglbergler Neufahrn 185 92,5 227 40,75%
8 Würmseer Stamm Diemendorf 168 84 120 70,00%
9 D'Wendlstoana Thanning 190 95 360 26,39%

10 Alpenblick Berg-Eurasburg 106 53 103 51,46%
Festwagen 1 Vereinsmitglieder 15 7,5

11 Almrösl Hohenschäftlarn 133 66,5 195 34,10%
12 Würmseer Seeshaupt - St. Heinrich 113 56,5 222 25,45%
13 Alpenrose Königsdorf 234 117 341 34,31%
14 D'Loisachtaler Wolfratshausen 81 40,5 170 23,82%
0 Festwagen St. Johannisrainer Kirchl 4 2

15 Rötlstoana Groß- und Kleinweil 272 136 Aussergau
16 Veteranen und Kameradschaftsverein Sindelsdorf 8 4
17 Feuerwehr Sindelsdorf 16 8
18 Schützenverein Sindelsdorf 16 8
19 Stoarösl Söchering 205 102,5 Aussergau
20 St. Sebald Egling 195 97,5 245 39,80%
21 Isarlust Irschenhausen 127 63,5 220 28,86%

Festwagen Brauerei Reutberg 4 2
22 Edlweiß Bad Tölz 159 79,5 217 36,64%
23 Dürnstoana Deining 151 75,5 217 34,79%
24 Buchbergler Bad Heilbrunn 195 97,5 187 52,14%
25 Hirschbachtaler Lenggries 130 65 190 34,21%
26 Edlweiß Bichl 258 129 193 66,84%
27 Barmstoana Benediktbeuern 145 72,5 201 36,07%

Festwagen 2 Vereinsmitglieder 8 4
28 D'Lüßbachtaler Höhenrain 167 83,5 265 31,51%
29 Schloßbergler Harmating 163 81,5 247 33,00%
30 Seerösl Ammerland-Münsing 39 19,5 121 16,12%

Gesamt


